
Dollar Amount of Construction Authorized by Building Permits by Use Group, August 2015
Source: New Jersey Department of Community Affairs, 10/7/15

Estimated Square Estimated Square

Use Group Permits Construction Costs Feet Permits Construction Costs Feet

RESIDENTIAL 30,602 $571,901,485 3,442,324 235,071 $4,733,579,935 33,058,018

1 & 2 Family 28,977 443,820,705 2,826,186 221,111 3,529,910,675 24,448,926

Multifamily 1,625 128,080,780 616,138 13,960 1,203,669,260 8,609,092

NONRESIDENTIAL 6,346 573,000,520 3,388,166 50,707 4,800,592,752 17,947,048

Hotels, motels, guest houses 149 10,566,937 69,783 971 136,238,529 675,453

Assembly 462 42,108,778 211,941 3,626 304,797,160 1,028,261

Business / Office 2,261 207,006,584 623,387 18,151 1,655,725,436 3,587,312

Education 342 86,425,850 87,592 2,225 705,532,546 910,181

Hazardous uses 9 3,522,721 2,925 63 14,139,389 17,295

Industrial 67 12,028,000 12,850 459 166,333,219 566,104

Institutional 84 34,066,292 143,211 603 170,622,125 542,772

Retail 319 32,116,524 102,095 2,866 686,091,274 2,392,582

Storage 181 81,069,284 1,973,760 1,475 452,821,788 6,796,503

Signs, fences, miscellaneous 2,472 64,089,550 160,622 20,268 508,291,286 1,430,585

New Jersey 36,948 $1,144,902,005 6,830,490 285,778 $9,534,172,687 51,005,066

  August 2014 34,284 $1,427,367,045 9,457,659 275,205 $9,835,239,778 63,342,929

August Year-to-Date



Table 12.

Dollar Amount of Construction Authorized by Building Permits by Use Group, August 2015
Source: New Jersey Department of Community Affairs, 10/7/15

Estimated Square

Use Group Permits Construction Costs Feet

RESIDENTIAL 30,602 $571,901,485 3,442,324

1 & 2 Family 28,977 443,820,705 2,826,186

Multifamily 1,625 128,080,780 616,138

NONRESIDENTIAL 6,346 573,000,520 3,388,166

Hotels, motels, guest houses 149 10,566,937 69,783

Assembly 462 42,108,778 211,941

Business / Office 2,261 207,006,584 623,387

Education 342 86,425,850 87,592

Hazardous uses 9 3,522,721 2,925

Industrial 67 12,028,000 12,850

Institutional 84 34,066,292 143,211

Retail 319 32,116,524 102,095

Storage 181 81,069,284 1,973,760

Signs, fences, miscellaneous 2,472 64,089,550 160,622

New Jersey 36,948 $1,144,902,005 6,830,490

  August 2014 34,284 $1,427,367,045 9,457,659

August



Dollar Amount of Construction Authorized by Building Permits by Use Group, August 2015

Estimated Square

Permits Construction Costs Feet

235,071 $4,733,579,935 33,058,018

221,111 3,529,910,675 24,448,926

13,960 1,203,669,260 8,609,092

50,707 4,800,592,752 17,947,048

971 136,238,529 675,453

3,626 304,797,160 1,028,261

18,151 1,655,725,436 3,587,312

2,225 705,532,546 910,181

63 14,139,389 17,295

459 166,333,219 566,104

603 170,622,125 542,772

2,866 686,091,274 2,392,582

1,475 452,821,788 6,796,503

20,268 508,291,286 1,430,585

285,778 $9,534,172,687 51,005,066

275,205 $9,835,239,778 63,342,929

Year-to-Date


